Greater Kansas City Intergroup of Overeaters Anonymous

Budget for 2017

Income
Group Contributions
Super Saturday
Retreat
Literature
Kansas Day
Other
Total Income

Expenses
Rent
Webpage
PO Box
Non-profit fee
Administrative costs
Literature
Literature shipping
Super Saturdays
Retreat
WSO trip
Region IV
WSO Conference
Public information
Miscellaneous
Kansas Day
Total Expenses

Current checkbook balance
Respectfully submitted,

Elizabeth Darr
Treasurer, 2014-16

3000
500

1800
500

$5800

300
155.40
64
11.25
150
500
75
400
2000
1400
350
500
200

100
$6205.65

$5070.59



