Greater Kansas City Intergroup of Overeaters Anonymous

Budget for 2017

Income	
Group Contributions	3000
Super Saturday	500
Retreat	1800
Literature	500
Kansas Day	0
Other	0
T / 1 T	

Total Income \$5800

Expenses

Rent	300
Webpage	155.40
PO Box	64
Non-profit fee	11.25
Administrative costs	150
Literature	500
Literature shipping	75
Super Saturdays	400
Retreat	2000
WSO trip	1400
Region IV	350
WSO Conference	500
Public information	200
Miscellaneous	0
Kansas Day	100

Total Expenses \$6205.65

Current checkbook balance \$5070.59

Respectfully submitted,

Elizabeth Darr Treasurer, 2014-16